Stadt Neumunster
Fachbereich V
Technisches Betriebszentrum

Indexbetrachtung Betriebshof

Kostenart

=

Personalkosten

Gebaude- und Grundsticksunterhaltung
Maschinen, Gerate
Grundstucksbewirtschaftung
Fahrzeugkosten

Schutzkleidung

Sonstige Kosten

Verwaltungskostenerstattungen
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Kalkulatorische Kosten

Summe der Kosten

10 Erlose
Summe der Kosten zur Umlage

Betriebsabrechnung 2005:

Betriebshof

2005

85
40
98
182
114
98
120
50
88

94

2004

90
41
68
205
104
91
101
59
94

94

kein Basiswert

92

92

2003

98
86
80
336
94
96
114
88
97

104

104

2002

105
54
103
225
99
86
74
69
88

97

97
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2001

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
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